

Flags over Clinton County

A fundraiser for St. Johns & DeWitt Kiwanis, supporting the communities of Clinton County!

Kiwanis is a global organization of volunteers dedicated to improving the world, one child and one community at a time.

100% of our fundraiser proceeds goes back to Clinton County communities.

The Kiwanis Club of St. Johns will display a 3 x 5 foot American Flag on a 10 foot pole in front of your home or business for the year.

The club will install a PVC sleeve with cap in the ground, will provide all of the materials and maintain the flag.

Year Subscription: \$50 Residential or Business

We hope you will join us in showing community support by purchasing a flag subscription for yourself or a neighbor, or by making a charitable donation towards our efforts. Thank you!!

To renew or purchase a subscription, please mail the completed form and a check payable to St. Johns Kiwanis Club to:

800 S. US 27 #140

St. Johns, Michigan 48879

St. Johns Kiwanis 707
Flags over Clinton County Fundraiser

\$50+ Donation, 800 S. US 27 #140, St. Johns MI 48879

Name <u>:</u>	Address:
Phone:	
Email:	
Number of Flags	Residential or Business?